2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
HLS4079301EWH12B 4" 12W Led Disk Light 30K 90CRI 120V 750LM 12 Pack
Cooper Lighting Solutions
Catalog Number HLS4079301EWH12B
Manufacturer Cooper Lighting Solutions
Description 4" Led Surface Light, 700 Lumens (Nominal), 90 Cri Minimum,
3000K CCT, 120V 60HZ, Le and Te Phase, Matte White Flange Cut
10 Percent Dimming, Qty 12 Bulk Pack (Not For Individual Sale)
Weight per unit 5.8 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting
Features
amperage rating 0.101A
Lamp Type LED
Voltage Rating 120V
Wattage 12.2 W
Material, Color, and Finish
Finish Matte White
Style (blank)
Descriptions
Description 4" 12W LED DISK LIGHT 30K 90CRI 120V 750LM 12 PACK
extra long description CLS HLS4079301EWH-12BP HLS, 4IN, 75
Long Description 4" LED surface light, 700 lumens (nominal), 90 CRI minimum,
3000K CCT, 120V 60Hz, LE and TE phase, matte white flange cut
10 percent dimming, Qty 12 bulk pack (not for individual sale)
Product Type HLS, 4IN, 750LM, 3000K, Wet, 12PK
Special Features Round 4-, 6-, 9-, and 9-inch motion low-profile surface mount
fixtures for residential downlighting
Manufacturer Information
Brand HALO
GTIN 00080083256723
Manufacturers Part Number HLS4079301EWH-12BP
UPC 080083256723
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED ARCHITECTURAL & SPECIFICATION LIGHTING
Type HLS Round LED Surface Mount
Availability
Status Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 5.81
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application lighting
Mounting Surface Mount
standard Energy Star;IECC Compliant;UL Listed;Title 24 Compliant;RoHS
Compliant